Akende spetsifikatsioon

ID

A1
3

A2 VW leiunurk
1

A3 VW leiunurk
1

A4
1

A5 Velux GGL 3062 MK1...

Kogus

1

3

SU1 EI15
6

SU1 EI30
1

SU3 saunauks
1

Avataite mdddud L x K

1,100%2,200

2,100x1,000

1,100%0,600

1,788%2,200

1,809%2,200

0,900x2,100

0,900x2,100

0,900x2,100

0,800x2,100

Pindala

2,4

21

0,7

3,9

4,0

1,9

1,9

1,9

1,7

Vaade valjast

2D

Akna tilp

Viimistlus sees

Viimistlus valjas

ID

1AEV

Kogus

VU1 EKO 1A
2

1

VU1 EKO 1AEV
2

VU2 EKO 1AEV
1

VU3 EKO
2

Avataite mdddud L x K

1,000%2,200

1,000%2,200

1,000%2,200

0,900%2,200

1,000%1,400

Pindala

2,2

2,2

2,2

2,0

1.4

54,4 m*

Vaade valjast

1

2D

Akna tiuip

Viimistlus sees

Evakuatsioonisulus seespool

Evakuatsioonisulus seespool

Evakuatsioonisulus seespool

Viimistlus véljas

Avataidete spetsifikatsioon.
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